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SEND THE INQUIRY
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-

Dimensions

Material index Oznaczenie d L[mm] b[mm] Type

6227KOTW120300S ML1 M12 300 70 Kwadrat
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Material index

6227KOTW140450BS

6227KOTW160350BS

6227KOTW160400BS

6227KOTW160450BS

6227KOTW120350BS

6227KOTW120350S

6227KOTW120400BS

6227KOTW120400S

6227KOTW120450S

6227KOTW120500S

6227KOTW140350BS

6227KOTW140400BS

Oznaczenie

ML10

ML11

ML12

ML13

ML2

ML3

ML4

ML5

ML6

ML7

ML8

ML9

d

M14

M16

M16

M16

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M12

M14

M14

L [mm]
450
350
400
450
350
350
400
400
450
500
350

400

b [mm]
80
80
80
80
80
70
80
70
70
70
80

80

Type
Zagiete
Zagiete
Zagiete
Zagiete
Zagiete
Kwadrat
Zagiete
Kwadrat
Kwadrat
Kwadrat
Zagiete

Zagiete
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